POOL SIDE MENU

BEER FJD
Fiji Bitter Draught 9.95
Fiji Gold Draught 9.95
Vonu Bottle 12
Heineken 12
Corona 15
James Squires 150 Lashes Pale Ale 16
Haineken 0° (Non-alcoholic beer) 14
CHAMPAGNE - BRUT Glass Bottle
Lanson Black Label 35 199
SPARKLING

Charles Roux Blanc de Blanc 16 86
Bottega Prosecco Rosé 19 97
ROSE

Luis Felipe Rose 15 71
Moscato Emeris Garden Rose 16 78
Rylstone Match Point Rose 23 107
WHITE WINE

Luis Felipe Sauvignon Blanc Chile 14 68

Aromas of fresh tropical & citrus fruits on the palate.

Babich Chardonnay New Zealand 17 81

Finely focused aroma of citrus and peach. Biscuit notes.

Rongopai Pinot Gris New Zealand 18 84

Dry, crisp acidity combines with savoury tannins to form enchanting wines with a gentle nature.




FJD

RED WINE Glass Bottle
Kumeu River Pinot Noir New Zealand 19 86

Generous fruit flavours, yet is elegantly balanced, with a smoky-oak character.
Lindeman’s Bin 40 Mer/ot Australia 16 72

A soft & elegant medium-bodied with delicious red berry aromas, dark red berry fruit & textural oak.
Yalumba Y Series Shiraz Australia 19 88

Aromas of blackberries & a hint of mint on the nose. Soft on the palate.

Luis Felipe Edwards Cabernet Chile 14 68

Ripe red & black fruit notes combined with spice & tobacco aromas.

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TROPICAL CREATION
22

MISS BERRY EXOTIC FANTASY
Enchanting elixir in a captivating potion.

Elegant, refreshing and charming concoctions! ) ) )
Banana infused Kalo Kalo, papaya cordial and lime.

Vula Viti Vodka, homemade strawberry liqueur & Superberry Kombucha.

GOLDEN LOVE

A bond of cherished moments, resilient and pure, defines the
essence of golden love.

Blue Turtle Gin, homemade rose & mango tea liqueur, lime &

MAGICAL BLOOM

Floral allure and a touch of mystique.
Homemade Hibiscus liqueur, lime and Jasmin Tea.

PURPLE WAVE Sparkling Wine.
Surf into a sensational pleasure!
FIJIAN PALOMA

Get a fresh kick with this unique Paloma!
cordial and lime. Capsicum infused Tequila, Chilli Vodka, grapefruit syrup, lime & soda.

Butterfly pea flower infused Blue Turtle Gin, lemongrass and ginger




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

FREEZEJI 24

FRUITIRITA
Transformation of the classic Margarita in different flavours!

Choose between the ranges of Barker’s compote:

- Black Cherries, Vanilla & Pear
- Blackcurrant & Boysenberries

- Peach, mango with Passionfruit
Tequila, triple sec, “Barker’s compote” and lime juice.
FROZEN SPRITZ

Fresh, fruity, tropical, that is what you need under the palm trees! Aperol, Vodka, banana & pawpaw cordial & Kombucha

Passion.

COCOLAND

Remastered of the Pina Colada, this sensational creation will make you feel in the heaven with our infused Rum.

Coconut rum, spiced rum, guava, mango, passionfruit, pineapple and coconut.




NON-ALCOHOLIC SODAS / SHRUBS / COCKTAILS

Our homemade soda and shrubs embody a sustainable approach with a zero wastage policy. We craft them using

handpicked plants and flowers from our garden, ensuring the freshest and most natural ingredients. You can use them in

your favourite spirits.

SODAS 6

Sodas are made with an unique process
of zero wastage and they are super healthy!
Sugarless which will be appreciated by
everybody adults and kids and get a better
healthy refreshment.

SHRUBS 6

A’Shrub” is an alternative to keep the
preservation of fruits, spices, vegetables... in
using vinegar and sugar.

It is also considered like a “well healthy”

drink, high antioxidant properties, promote

weigh loss, helps detoxify your liver...

- Banana & Pawpaw

- Sinu (Ixora flower) - Pineapple & Star anise

- Hibiscus - Watermelon

- Lemongrass & Ginger - Pawpaw

COCKTAIL (N/A) 16

To make these beautiful creations, we are using Lyre’s N/A spirits.

Lyre’s replicate the world’s most popular spirits in a non-alcoholic format.

Tease Me Crush Come with Me
Mint, ginger & pineapple Tea, lime and Lime, pineapple, mango, pawpaw &  Lyre’s 0% Pink London, blue flower
soda. coconut. cordial creation & soda.




SPIRITS
IN-HOUSE INFUSED

WHITE RUM
Peach & Cherries

Makosoi Flower
Ginger & Pineapple
Strawberry & Basil

(Served on ice or with any mixers.)

Lemongrass & kaffir lime & ginger

Pineapple & star anise seeds

Papaya & cinnamon
Apricot & honey
Grapes & cloves

Date & raw sugar

VODKAS

Absolut (Sweden)
Vula Viti (Fiji)

Vula Viti Chilli (Fiji)
Ciroc (France)

Grey Goose (France)

TEQUILAS

Don Julio Blanco (Mexico)
Don Julio Reposado (Mexico)
Don Julio Anejo (Mexico)

13
14
14
17
18

20
21
22

DARK RUM

Apple & cinnamon
Organic coffee beans
Watermelon

Orange & cardamom
Guava & raw sugar

Papaya & Sichuan pepper

WHISKIES

Johnnie Walker Red Label (Scotland)

Johnnie Walker Black (Scotland)
Dalwinnie 15 years (Scotland)
Laphroaig 4 Oak (Scotland)

Oban
GINS

14 (Scotland)

Bombay Sapphire (England)
Blue Turtle (Fiji)
Tanqueray 10 (England)

Four Pillars (Australia)

Hend

rick’s (Scotland)

13
14
16
16
18

MIXED RUM
Dark chocolate & chilli
Rosemary

Rock melon

RUMS

Bacardi white Rum (Cuba)
Bacardi 8 Dark Rum (Cuba)
Bati Coconut (Fiji)

Bati White Chocolate (Fiji)
Bati Banana (Fiji)

Bati Spiced (Fiji)

Bati Coffee (Fiji)

Kalo Kalo (Fiji)

Ratu 5 (Fiji)

Ratu 8 (Fiji)

Kraken spiced (Caribbean)
Zacapa 23 (Guatemala)

16

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
17
22




WATER & SOFT DRINKS

Kombucha Isle Culture Lemon & Ginger | Superberry | Passionfruit)
Coke | Diet Coke | Fanta | Sprite | Soda | Ginger Ale | Tonic

Orange Juice | Pineapple Juice | Apple Juice

1500 ML Aqua Safe Still

1000ML Santa Vittoria

"Coffee ORG" (any takeaway will be a surcharge regular $1 / large $1.5)
Tea (any takeaway will be a surcharge regular $1 / large $1.5)

Iced Coffee | Iced Chocolate

FJD

16

8.5
10
19
8.5

10




