

POOL SIDE MENU

BEER			FJD
Fiji Bitter Draught			9.95
Fiji Gold Draught			9.95
Vonu Bottle			12
Heineken			12
Corona			15
James Squires 150 Lashes Pale Ale			16
Haineken 0º (Non-alcoholic beer)			14
CHAMPAGNE - BRUT		Glass	Bottle
Lanson Black Label		35	199
SPARKLING			
Charles Roux Blanc de Blanc		16	86
Bottega Prosecco Rosé		19	97
ROSE			
Luis Felipe Rose		15	71
Moscato Emeris Garden Rose		16	78
Rylstone Match Point Rose		23	107
WHITE WINE			
Luis Felipe <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i> Aromas of fresh tropical & citrus fruits on the palate.	Chile	14	68
Babich <i>Chardonnay</i>	New Zealand	17	81
Finely focused aroma of citrus and peach. Biscuit notes.			
Rongopai <i>Pinot Gris</i>	New Zealand	18	84
Dry, crisp acidity combines with savoury tannins to form enchanti	ng wines with a gentle nature.		

			ГЈО
RED WINE		Glass	Bottle
Kumeu River <i>Pinot Noir</i>	New Zealand	19	86
Generous fruit flavours, yet is elegantly ba	lanced, with a smoky-oak character.		
Lindeman's Bin 40 <i>Merlot</i>	Australia	16	72
A soft & elegant, medium-bodied with deli	cious red berry aromas, dark red berry fruit & textural oak.		
Yalumba Y Series <i>Shiraz</i>	Australia	19	88
Aromas of blackberries & a hint of mint on	the nose. Soft on the palate.		
Luis Felipe Edwards Cabernet	Chile	14	68
Ripe red & black fruit notes combined with	spice & tobacco aromas.		

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

TROPICAL CREATION

MISS BERRY

Elegant, refreshing and charming concoctions! Vula Viti Vodka, homemade strawberry liqueur & Superberry Kombucha.

MAGICAL BLOOM

Floral allure and a touch of mystique. Homemade Hibiscus liqueur, lime and Jasmin Tea.

PURPLE WAVE

Surf into a sensational pleasure! Butterfly pea flower infused Blue Turtle Gin, lemongrass and ginger cordial and lime.

EXOTIC FANTASY

Enchanting elixir in a captivating potion. Banana infused Kalo Kalo, papaya cordial and lime.

GOLDEN LOVE

A bond of cherished moments, resilient and pure, defines the essence of golden love. Blue Turtle Gin, homemade rose & mango tea liqueur, lime & Sparkling Wine.

FIJIAN PALOMA

Get a fresh kick with this unique Paloma! Capsicum infused Tequila, Chilli Vodka, grapefruit syrup, lime & soda.

22

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

FREEZEJI

FRUITIRITA

Transformation of the classic Margarita in different flavours! Choose between the ranges of Barker's compote:

- Black Cherries, Vanilla & Pear
- Blackcurrant & Boysenberries
- Peach, mango with Passionfruit

Tequila, triple sec, "Barker's compote" and lime juice.

FROZEN SPRITZ

Fresh, fruity, tropical, that is what you need under the palm trees! Aperol, Vodka, banana & pawpaw cordial & Kombucha Passion.

COCOLAND

Remastered of the Pina Colada, this sensational creation will make you feel in the heaven with our infused Rum.

Coconut rum, spiced rum, guava, mango, passionfruit, pineapple and coconut.

NON-ALCOHOLIC SODAS / SHRUBS / COCKTAILS

Our homemade soda and shrubs embody a sustainable approach with a zero wastage policy. We craft them using handpicked plants and flowers from our garden, ensuring the freshest and most natural ingredients. You can use them in your favourite spirits.

SODAS	6	SHRUBS	6
ara mada with an unio		A"Shruh" is an alternative to keep	tha

Sodas are made with an unique process of zero wastage and they are super healthy! Sugarless which will be appreciated by everybody adults and kids and get a better healthy refreshment.

- Banana & Pawpaw
- Sinu (Ixora flower)
- Hibiscus
- Lemongrass & Ginger

A"Shrub" is an alternative to keep the preservation of fruits, spices, vegetables... in using vinegar and sugar.

It is also considered like a "well healthy" drink, high antioxidant properties, promote weigh loss, helps detoxify your liver...

- Pineapple & Star anise
- Watermelon
- Pawpaw

COCKTAIL (N/A)

16

To make these beautiful creations, we are using Lyre's N/A spirits. Lyre's replicate the world's most popular spirits in a non-alcoholic format.

Tease Me

Crush

Come with Me

Mint, ginger & pineapple Tea, lime and soda.

Lime, pineapple, mango, pawpaw & coconut.

Lyre's 0% Pink London, blue flower cordial creation & soda.

SPIRITS

IN-HOUSE INFUSED

WHITE RUM

Peach & Cherries Makosoi Flower Ginger & Pineapple Strawberry & Basil *Lemongrass & kaffir lime & ginger* Pineapple & star anise seeds Papaya & cinnamon Apricot & honey Grapes & cloves Date & raw sugar

DARK RUM

Watermelon

Apple & cinnamon

Organic coffee beans

Orange & cardamom

Guava & raw sugar

Papaya & Sichuan pepper

(Served on ice or with any mixers.)

MIXED RUM

Dark chocolate & chilli

Rosemary

Rock melon

VODKAS

Absolut (<i>Sweden)</i>	
Vula Viti <i>(Fiji)</i>	
Vula Viti Chilli <i>(Fiji)</i>	
Ciroc (France)	
Grey Goose (France)	

TEQUILAS

Don Julio Blanco <i>(Mexico)</i>	20
Don Julio Reposado <i>(Mexico)</i>	21
Don Julio Anejo <i>(Mexico)</i>	22

WHISKIES

13

14 14

17

18

Johnnie Walker Red Label (Scotland)
Johnnie Walker Black (Scotland)
Dalwinnie 15 years (Scotland)
Laphroaig 4 Oak <i>(Scotland)</i>
Oban 14 <i>(Scotland)</i>
GINS
Bombay Sapphire (<i>England</i>)
Bombay Sapphire (<i>England)</i> Blue Turtle <i>(Fiji)</i>
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Blue Turtle <i>(Fiji)</i>
Blue Turtle <i>(Fiji)</i> Tanqueray 10 <i>(England)</i>

RUMS

13	Bacardi white Rum (<i>Cuba)</i>	13
15	Bacardi 8 Dark Rum (<i>Cuba)</i>	14
20	Bati Coconut <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
20	Bati White Chocolate <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
26	Bati Banana <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
	Bati Spiced <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
13	Bati Coffee <i>(Fiji)</i>	14
14	Kalo Kalo (Fiji)	14
16	Ratu 5 (<i>Fiji)</i>	16
16	Ratu 8 (<i>Fiji)</i>	16
18	Kraken spiced (Caribbean)	17
20	Zacapa 23 <i>(Guatemala)</i>	22

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

FJD

Kombucha Isle Culture Lemon & Ginger Superberry Passionfruit)	16
Coke Diet Coke Fanta Sprite Soda Ginger Ale Tonic	8
Orange Juice Pineapple Juice Apple Juice	8.5
1500 ML Aqua Safe Still	10
1000ML Santa Vittoria	19
"Coffee ORG" (any takeaway will be a surcharge regular \$1 / large \$1.5)	8.5
Tea (any takeaway will be a surcharge regular \$1 / large \$1.5)	7
Iced Coffee Iced Chocolate	10